
NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND

AUTUMN MEETING 2007

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Grand 

987X 1114X 1233X 1114X 1233X Agg.

Not shot

1 J.McAllister 99.13 99.12 94.10 74.08 366.43

2 T.Kidner 100.15 99.11 95.07 72.09 366.42

3 A.McLeod 99.12 97.12 94.08 75.07 365.39

4 A.Campbell-Smith 98.12 98.14 96.08 71.06 363.40

5 G.Shedden 97.06 98.13 92.06 74.10 361.35

6 T.Rowntree 97.09 97.12 96.04 70.04 360.29

7 C.Hayes 98.11 94.07 94.07 72.07 358.32

8 S.Lohmann 97.11 92.08 90.03 70.02 349.24

9 I.Brown 98.09 94.12 90.02 65.02 347.25

10 M.Crichton Maitland 96.08 87.06 88.04 67.04 338.22

11 T.Mack 97.15 91.07 83.05 65.05 336.32

12 J.Bell 96.03 89.09 85.05 63.04 333.21

13 J.Brown 96.09 86.01 88.05 60.02 330.17

14 R.Pizer 90.05 89.05 85.03 65.05 329.18

15 J.Campbell-Smith 88.08 84.07 82.03 68.05 322.23

16 D.Wilson 93.08 83.02 83.04 62.04 321.18

17 P.Burbridge 92.08 86.03 76.09 66.04 320.24

18 A.Logan 92.07 96.09 74.05 57.02 319.23

19 J.Hissey 100.14 95.07 93.08 0.00 288.29

20 R.Scott 98.10 97.09 93.05 0.00 288.24

21 M.Brown 99.11 94.07 93.09 0.00 286.27

22 J.Gaywood 98.11 97.13 90.06 0.00 285.30

23 G.Barnard 95.13 96.12 93.10 0.00 284.35

24 N.Fyfe 95.09 95.10 93.09 0.00 283.28

25 H.Hunter 98.08 96.07 86.05 0.00 280.20

26 C.McEachran 96.10 90.04 89.05 0.00 275.19

27 M.Davis 95.10 91.03 87.06 0.00 273.19

28 D.Lury 92.05 88.07 86.05 0.00 266.17

Maxwell Cup

J.McAllister 366.43

Sandeman Trophy

J.McAllister 366.43

Brown Tankard

S.Lohmann 349.24

Cameron Quaich

T.Rowntree 360.29

Pairs Competition

1 S.Lohmann+A.C-Smith 712.64

2 T.Mack+G.Shedden 697.67

Last J.Brown+I.Brown 677.42



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND

AUTUMN MEETING 2007

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Saturday

987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 T.Kidner 100.15 99.11 95.07 294.33

2 J.McAllister 99.13 99.12 94.10 292.35

3 A.Campbell-Smith 98.12 98.14 96.08 292.34

4 A.McLeod 99.12 97.12 94.08 290.32

5 T.Rowntree 97.09 97.12 96.04 290.25

6 J.Hissey 100.14 95.07 93.08 288.29

7 R.Scott 98.10 97.09 93.05 288.24

8 G.Shedden 97.06 98.13 92.06 287.25

9 M.Brown 99.11 94.07 93.09 286.27

10 C.Hayes 98.11 94.07 94.07 286.25

11 J.Gaywood 98.11 97.13 90.06 285.30

12 G.Barnard 95.13 96.12 93.10 284.35

13 N.Fyfe 95.09 95.10 93.09 283.28

14 I.Brown 98.09 94.12 90.02 282.23

15 H.Hunter 98.08 96.07 86.05 280.20

16 S.Lohmann 97.11 92.08 90.03 279.22

17 C.McEachran 96.10 90.04 89.05 275.19

18 M.Davis 95.10 91.03 87.06 273.19

19 T.Mack 97.15 91.07 83.05 271.27

20 M.Crichton Maitland 96.08 87.06 88.04 271.18

21 J.Bell 96.03 89.09 85.05 270.17

22 J.Brown 96.09 86.01 88.05 270.15

23 D.Lury 92.05 88.07 86.05 266.17

24 R.Pizer 90.05 89.05 85.03 264.13

25 A.Logan 92.07 96.09 74.05 262.21

26 D.Wilson 93.08 83.02 83.04 259.14

27 P.Burbridge 92.08 86.03 76.09 254.20

28 J.Campbell-Smith 88.08 84.07 82.03 254.18



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND

AUTUMN MEETING 2007

PAIRS COMPETITION

Pos. Names Total

1 S.Lohmann + A.Campbell-Smith 349.24 363.40 712.64

2 T.Mack + G.Shedden 336.32 361.35 697.67

3 J.Campbell-Smith + T.Kidner 322.23 366.42 688.65

4 P.Burbridge + J.McAllister 320.24 366.43 686.67

5 D.Wilson + A.McLeod 321.18 365.39 686.57

6 J.Brown + I.Brown 330.17 347.25 677.42

7 H.Hunter + T.Rowntree 280.20 360.29 640.49

8 M.Davis + C.Hayes 273.19 358.32 631.51

9 M.Crichton Maitland + J.Gaywood 338.22 285.30 623.52

10 I.Brown + C.McEachran 347.25 275.19 622.44

11 J.Bell + G.Barnard 333.21 284.35 617.56

12 R.Pizer + R.Scott 329.18 288.24 617.42

13 A.Logan + M.Brown 319.23 286.27 605.50

14 D.Lury + J.Hissey 266.17 288.29 554.46


